City of South Pasadena 1414 Mission Street, South Pasadena, CA 91030

PUBLIC ART COMMISSION

Chair: Steven Wong,

Commissioners: Phung Huynh, Vice-Chair Annalee Andres, Jeffrey Burke & Kristine C. Kuramitsu

CANCELLED Public Art Commission Meeting Wednesday, February 24, 2021 at 6:30 p.m.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the regularly scheduled meeting of the South Pasadena Public Art Commission for Wednesday, February 24, 2021, has been cancelled.

I declare under penalty of perjury that t posted this notice on the bulletin board in the courtyard of City Hall at 1414 Mission Street, South Pasadena, CA 91030, and on the City's website as required by law.

02/23/21

Elaine Serrano

Date

Signature